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Name

two hundred eleven

two hundred twelve

two hundred thirteen

two hundred fourteen

two hundred fi fteen

two hundred eighteen

two hundred nineteen

two hundred sixteen

two hundred seventeen

two hundred twenty

two hundred ten

two hundred eleven

two hundred twelve

two hundred sixteen

two hundred ten

two hundred thirteen

ACTION/EXPRESSION
211–220
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Name 

-600
269

669

Starting number

+400

-200

+200

+300

+400

-400

+300

-400

ACTION/EXPRESSION
Practice


